Exploded view
EK1H-E004

ItemNo. | Description Qty. needed in | |tom Number | Description Qty. needed in one
one helicopter helicopter
001 Main blade control link 2 035 Balllink g
(002 | Meinblademount | 1 | 036 | dinl controller_ 1
003 Mainblade 2 037 Cabin fixed bar 1
004 Fixed collar 2 038 Grommet 4
005 Stator for main blade 1 039 Cabin 1
006 Washer 2 040 PVC tube 9
007 Cap screw (M 2.5) 2 041 Battery holder 9
008 Rotor head 1 042 Battery pack 1
009 Collar 2 043 | Barjoiner 9
010 Bearing (6°3*2.5) 4 044 Main motor washer 1
011 Center hub 1 045 Main motor screw (M 3) 9
012 Bushing 2 046 Main shaft 1
013 Screw (M2.8) 2 047 Main shaft pin 1
014 Paddle 2 048 Main gear screw 4
015 | Washer 2 049 | Maingearfixset | 1 _
016 Nut 2 050 Main gear 1
017 | Fly-bar 1 051 | StrutA 4
018 Paddle control frame(outer) 1 052 SkidA z
019 Socket head cap screw(M3) 2 053 StrutB 2
020 Rotor bar 1 054 SkidB 2
021 Copper ball 1 055 Battery hanger bar 2
022 Paddle push-rod 2 056 Bar joiner 2
023 Swash-plate 1 057 Tail boom 1
024 Bearing (13'74) 1 058 Vertical in 1
025 Swash-plate (outer) 1 059 Tail protectbar 1
026 Servo push-rod 2 060 Tail motor 1
027 Screw for servo(pw1.74) 4 061 Washer 2
028 Servo 2 062 Screw(M1.3) 2
020 | Mainmotor 1 063 | Tail motor pinion 1
030 Main motor pinion 1 064 Tail blade 1
| 031 Socket set screw (M3) 3 065 Tail gear 1
032 Setcollar 1 066 Bearing (2'6.3) 2
033 Servo control 2 067 Tail rotor shaft 1
034 Main frame 1 068 Spacer 1




